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=t 20,464 12,487 3,309 4,668 40,787 9,986 30,801
o i B by 9,080 6,184 1,678 1,218 18,712 4,797 13,915
b I = 8,214 4,184 580 3,450 12,487 3,347 - 9,140
! BB B B 4 150 — 150 — 2,322 290 2,032
my z %) fth 1,043 817 226 — 4,757 414 4,343
B | iR~ OB A% 981 209 652 — 1,699 857 842
=4 IREEADE S 996 973 23 - 810 281 529
B 52 0 3,434 930 2,504 — 5,305 1,390 3,915
B BRIV 30 B T DR s L oo
289, W LAY I e o mesgsAinme
n + Hi .
AR | R % B | % % K | MREE B ER | OB | sEREK
FEROEN |48 X _
(A3 | & 3| ROZ | & S| BN |AN RS | A3 R AN [ 23 | &
vﬂE%ﬂ 27 FE 1,040,736 429,111 292,576 54 266,031 6,386 378 1,750 85 — 90 — 171 44,104
n 28 FFEF | 1,103,517 448,325 288,593 30 286,151 5,275 411 1,818 2,500 — 2,500 — 220 47,694
n 99 FRE 1,095,561 479,171 296,010 — 295,124 5,885 411 2,337 2,500 — 2,500 -— 220 11,930
v 3] R 1,083,978 483,410 200,348 — 276,809 1,163 411 3,716 2,500 — 2,500 — 248 12,853
v 3 EE 1,112,536 509,477 280,163 — 290,940 1,762 411 4,174 2,500 — 3,000 — 155 19,954
BEAEENE B 482,120 257,943 137,244 — 77,417 2460 — 2,398 250 — 1,b00 — 13 5,093
OBk 3 B 159,092 18,855 15,863 — 120,131 — — — —_ - _ - — 4,243
B B 7 Dtk 471,324 232,679 127,054 — 93,392 1,502 411 1,776 2,250 — 1,500 — 142 10,618




BAIE MEHEE  BI10H %E. 2%. Xt
277
2R+ ot 2 Y OE M (B0
(2) & ]
T - Akl ko ol | B %o R | HRE|FRR| AR | BEER
152, ] e
| (a1 | & 3| |a | ey mr | e | s e s | o
B M2 FE 196,136 113,766 44,811 29 22,107 1,134 169 552 8 — 84 - 207 3,197
n 28 4E B | 220,174 126,446 54,268 16 32,110 1,148 168 563 — — B0 — 179 4,726
” 29 F B 229,190 132,284 55,127 33,715 1,189 168 783 292 — 550 — 132 4,850
” 20 & B | 236,509 134,589 59,168 — 34,244 959 184 1,108 392 — 580 — 13/ 5,148
» 31 & B | 247,583 143,171 57,658 — 36,101 1,148 222 1,266 392 — B30 — 122 6,928
— ¥ & 4| 201,551 115,341 47,799 — 30,561 1,029 222 9Z0 336 — A4 — 122 4,747
SIS | 40174 26,441 9,056 — 4,081 % ey T2 T T Ty
A f&E 4 3, 1_81 247 06 — 458 26 — — 66 — 1% — — 1,652
z D 4t 2,677 1,122 297  — 801 18 — 45 — = — = — 294
(3) % N
ERR OS] @ % P R T H %oy K
WA 28 R 1,630,269 564,583 99,286 968,400
v 29 fERE 1,596,590 531,991 95,699 968,900
v %0 R 1,145,641 573.811 1741299 297,531
v 31 fFE 1,023,844 489,811 149,682 384,351
by} \ {4£ , S 5
290. ket I E i GHE B RS
gERCRE % ® | 5% | o= kR Kk B | o O
S R SR -
WRZZEEY) % 1,807 10 _ 1,797 —
* 71312 = - 6861 451
g% 57 % - by -
o ZBE]E :{5 iﬁ - - . - o
K fi% 80 — — 80 _
sk 2 8 - I %
” ZQEJEE{ 44 i% . . — . _
* B 122 — - — 132
2 1 -
v VFE) ¥ 520 25 — 295 —
Kk # 3,40 = — 3,291 131
: £ S T -
” 31&&{ ¥ i% . . —_ — _— —_—
BRI 291 72 - 219 -
H 087 — — 287 —
SN - = : - _
K nk 287 — — 287 —
o 6 — ~ 6 —
o K 3/: 1@‘ _ . _ . _
* B 6 — — 6 —
P e it — z —
es:, %?&{ g =2 18 18 - = -
X 5 98 72 — 26 —
PO — —~ - - .
* B — - — — —




BHIIE #HAFEH  F19H KE. RE. Xk
278
oA P .
201, IR # e fEHEX R
1 h =2 ®
% # 14 | 2 E | B E | 4%E | 5RE | 6 %F
RO ——— _
e B | % B x| B x|8|x |8 |x|8|x|5]|x
WARD 28 SERY | 97.6  97.7 97.5 971 97.5 98.1 97.6 97.8 97.6 97.7 97.1 97.6 97.7 97.6 97.5
v 29 fFEFE | 97.86 97.83 97.89 97.5597.73 97.57 97.77 97.89 97.97 97.98 97.91 98.02 97.91 97.9098.01
v 30 FEE | 98.01 97.96 98.06 97.76 97.85 97.80 98.18 97.98 98.12 98.02 98.13 98.13 97.99 98.1598.21
» 31 FEE | 98.28 98.25 98.30 98.01 97.90 98.15 98.15 98.47 98.51 98.42 98.42 98.28 98.41 98.3598.46
B B | 97.86 97.97 97.74 97.55 96.59 98.%3 97.54 98.39 98.27 97.98 98.15 98.34 97.91 97.2898.53
' & | 97.96 97.838 98.05 97.66 98.02 97.14 97.88 98.04 98.22 98.41 98.18 98.41 97.76 98.18 98.35
XoOF | BH4 98.49 98,60 98.55 98.72 98.47 98.57 98.43 98.67 98.39 98,56 98.67 98.45 98.4398.58
B & m| 98.67 9864 98.71 98.35 98.45 98.45 98.41 98.8%3 98.72 98.85 99.89 98.48 98.99 92.0498.20
B OE I | 98.46 98.40 98.54 97.46 98.18 98.25 98.31 98.92 98.76 98.52 98.646 98.34 98.90 98.9798.67
A B AL 9837 98.29 98.46 98.17 98.22 98.02 98.18 98.45 99.04 98.32 99.44 98.5% 98.57 98.4597.84
%= AN 98.39 98.28 98.50 97.81 97.98 98.32 98.70 98.58 98.54 98.52 98,98 97.49 98.06 99.1398.97
WA ER| 98.46 98.45 98,48 98.01 97.95 98.15 98.14 98.74 98.58 98.96 98.94 98.24 93.83 98.99 98.88
P g A 98.24 98.19 98.29 98.11 97.90 98.10 98.28 98.04 98.28 98.43 98.29 98.09 98.51 98.5198.63
B B A 98.04 98.08 98.00 98.34 98.04 98.09 98.18 98.64 97.96 98.21 97.78 97.55 98.57 97.56 97.64
(@) H # 74
@ % 1% & | 2 % & R
BT |
| = % 2 % g | =« | 8 | %
Hfn 28 FE5& 95.6 95.7 95.5 96.2 96.3 95.6 95.7 95.4 94.6
v 29 FE 96.54 96.49 96.59 97.14 96.86 96.44 96.52 95.77 96.30
n 30 FE 97.22 97.23 97.21 97.51 97.42 97.22 97.30 96.89 96.80
v 3 K 97.24 97.43 97.04 97.55 97.06 97.53 97.15 - 97.20 96.89
5 B W 97.49 97.69 97.29 98.15 96.35 97.48 97.51 97.44 97 .94
B ¥ M 97.83 97.94 97.71 98.50 98.25 97.92 97.86 97.44 96.99
X T 96.72 97.24 96.17 95.23 94 .65 G8.94 96.98 97.43 96.99
B O#E W 97.96 98.06 97.86 98.18 98.04 97.87 97.86 98.12 97.64
H O O 98.08 98.11 98.05 98.37 ?8.56 97.6% 98.18 98.42 97.39
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»# 30 4EREE 56.4  54.7 £8.4 566 0.5 58.4 6.3 60,6 4.3 &2.7 6.4 65.6
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WBF 27 B | 1374 139.2 1435 1439 149.9 148.2 %2.2 339 2.6 8.4 414 4246
v 28 | 1577 1395 144.0 144.7 120.3 1481 32.4 240 3.5 8.6 4.8 425
v 29 SEEE| 138.8 1405 144.7 1454 1507 148.7 33.1 3.6 3.2 9.1 422 429
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HE?I] 27 #£F é8.2 é8.2 71.0 /1.7 74 6 /5.2 74 .8 76.2 77.8 79.0 81.0 814
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7 = (Hfr ke
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